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1 a6323f Anubhav Chatterjee General PH Yes English 98 Computer Science 99 Mathematics 90 Economics 88 Business Economics91 Bengali 88 466 94.17

2 a2168e EMAM HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 71 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 88 PHILOSOPHY 95 0 429 86.50

3 5a8f40 SUFIA YEASMIN OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application90 BENGALI 84 GEOGRAPHY 82 PHILOSY 94 POLC 57 426 86.00

4 0ae6e0 NAZIBUL HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 73 Computer Application88 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 85 PHILOSOPHY 93 0 424 85.33

5 dceb20 SANDIP MANDAL General No English 71 Computer Application85 BENGALI 84 GEOGRAPHY 78 PHILOSOPHY 94 POL SCIENCE 86 420 84.17

6 2b7708 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 71 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 80 PHILOSOPHY 87 0 413 83.83

7 5e2cc0 SAGAR MANDAL SC No English 75 Computer Application85 BENGALI 83 GEOGRAPHY 80 PHILOSOPHY 95 NO 0 418 83.83

8 b58246 Sirsha Roy Choudhury General No English 82 Computer Application77 Geography 88 Education 91 Economics 86 Bengali 67 424 83.50

9 abf81c ARJUN MANDAL SC No English 73 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 72 PHILOSOPHY 90 NO 0 410 83.33

10 00329e UMME JAMILA JAHAN General No English 80 Computer Application85 BNGA 80 BIOS 80 NUTN 83 CHEM 60 408 82.17

11 b3ad25 Barkat Ali General No English 78 Computer Application90 Bengali 72 Geography 72 philosophy 90 History 47 402 82.00

12 fdf360 Barkat Ali OBC-A No English 78 Computer Application90 Bengali 72 Geography 72 philosophy 90 History 47 402 82.00

13 8dee98 ABHRADUT DUTTA General No English 85 Computer Application80 Bngali 80 Geography 80 Economics 87 Political Science 71 412 82.00

14 e24f17 CHITTARANJAN MANDAL General No English 71 Computer Application83 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 83 PHILOSOPHY 86 0 408 81.83

15 7a1e80 SABYASACHI SARKAR General No English 82 Computer Application90 BENGALI 76 GEOGRAPHY 74 SANSKRIT 75 MATHAMATICS 40 397 81.17

16 9cec18 SABYASACHI SARKAR General No English 82 Computer Application90 BENGALI 76 Sanskrit 75 GEOGRAPHY 74 MATHAMATICS 40 397 81.17

17 4e1f02 ARIF SARKAR General No English 64 Computer Application90 BENGALI 82 GEOGRAPHY 74 SANSKRIT 86 0 396 81.00

18 295d77 ANUP KARMAKAR General No English 72 Computer Application82 BENGALI 82 GEOGRAPHY 71 PHILOSOPHY 93 NO 0 400 80.33

19 2d791b MD IQUBAL HOSSAIN General No English 77 Mathematics 82 BENGOLI 78 PHYSICAL SCIENCE 80 CHEMISTRY 83 BIOLOGY 75 400 80.33

20 244600 ARIJIT ROY General No English 73 Computer Application80 BENGALI 81 EDUCATION 73 HISTORY 72 POL.SC. 90 397 79.50

21 8d8344 SHREYA GUHA General No English 85 Mathematics 76 BENGALI 90 PHYSICS 75 CHEMISTRY 66 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE71 397 78.83

22 87e62a PRITAM UPADHYAY General No English 84 Mathematics 68 Chemistry 82 bengali 80 physics 83 Computer Science 76 405 78.83

23 114583 AVIJIT KARMAKAR General No English 73 Computer Application88 Bengali 78 Sanskrit 67 Mathematics 65 Geography 78 384 78.67

24 b72394 MANORANJAN MANDAL SC No English 77 Computer Application85 bengali 78 sanskrit 80 pol.science 67 education 43 387 78.67

25 073e31 Ankit Sah General No English 77 Mathematics 83 Physics 71 Chemistry 71 NRB + AE 79 English 77 387 78.33

26 f345ea MD MAHAFUJ ALAM General No English 61 Computer Application90 BENGALI 84 EDUCATION 82 GEOGRAPHY 62 POLITICAL SCIENCE54 379 78.17
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27 ff21d5 MD MAHAFUJ ALAM General No English 61 Computer Application90 Bengali 84 Education 82 Geography 62 Political science 54 379 78.17

28 24b4e3 RAKESH MANDAL General No English 88 Mathematics 51 Bengali 82 Physics 88 Chemistry 81 Biology 78 417 78.00

29 dec5f2 David Beckham General No English 70 Computer Science 75 fdsgfdg 78 dgdfdghdfh 79 nvbnfgj 80 eryrtyr 85 392 77.83

30 bc6762 SK ABDUS SALAM General No English 67 Computer Application83 BENGALI 67 GEOGRAPHY 80 PHILOSOPHY 86 NO 0 383 77.67

31 0d3dbd TAMAL KRISHNA KARMAKAR General No English 81 Computer Application77 BENGALI 81 EDUCATION 80 GEOGRAPHY 70 MATHEMATICS 51 389 77.67

32 ae9f9a MD ASIF ALI General No English 71 Computer Application80 BNGA 65 EDCN 80 GEGR 86 HIST 60 382 77.00

33 e9efec Rishab Sinha General No English 69 Mathematics 63 BNG2 54 CAAM 82 CFAP 86 PROJ 97 397 76.67

34 ba049f PRIYATOSH CHOWDHURY SC No English 68 Computer Application93 BENGALI 67 GEOGRAPHY 73 SANSKRIT 64 HISTORY 51 365 76.33

35 3bc2b6 RITWIK SAHA General No English 82 Computer Application81 MATHAMATICES60 BENGALI 75 GEOGRAPHY 76 SOCIOLOGY 63 377 76.33

36 2347fd SHUVAJIT MISRA General No English 67 Computer Application83 BENGALI 65 GEOGRAPHY 64 PHILOSOPHY 95 NO 0 374 76.17

37 027f03 SHUBHAMJIT MANDAL SC No English 72 Computer Science 78 BENGALI 80 GEOGRAPHY 74 SOCIOLOGY 69 ECONOMICS 69 373 75.17

38 09d7ad TANUSREE CHOUDHURY General No English 83 Mathematics 73 BENGALI 80 CHEM 65 PHYS 76 BIOLOGY 63 377 75.00

39 b89386 INDRAJIT GHOSH General No English 78 Mathematics 70 OTHERS 1 79 OTHERS 2 87 OTHERS 3 66 OTHERS 4 63 380 75.00

40 c04dfa DEBASISH CHOWDHURY SC No English 62 Mathematics 93 PHYSICS 73 BILOGY 69 CHEMISTRY 59 0 356 74.83

41 7cfa24 manik bagchi General No English 86 Mathematics 78 gdggdg 90 dggg 87 dggdgg 30 gggggg 30 371 74.83

42 39aa1f SURABHI PAUL General No English 65 Computer Application77 PROJ 89 CFAP 75 BS22 66 BNG2 60 372 74.83

43 a3e83e SAMAR SARKAR SC No English 70 Computer Application81 BNGA 74 POL SCIENCE 60 SNASKRIT 81 0 366 74.50

44 39e749 HARERAM MANDAL General No English 68 Computer Application82 BENGALI 63 AGRONOMY 61 PHILOSOPHY 90 GEOGRAPHY 60 364 74.33

45 bb5941 HARERAM MANDAL General No English 68 Computer Application82 BENGALI 63 GEOGRAPHY 60 PHILOSOPHY 90 AGRONOMY 61 364 74.33

46 5d8fa3 CHIRANJIT DAS General No English 75 Computer Application75 BENGALI 80 EDUCATION 70 GEOGRAPHY 70 0 370 74.17

47 a62446 CHIRANJIT DAS General No English 75 Computer Application75 BENGALI 80 EDUCATION 70 GEOGRAPHY 70 0 370 74.17

48 417f2d madhabi roy SC No English 67 Mathematics 56 computer science78 bengali 67 physics 88 chemistry 89 389 74.17

49 74b582 VIKRAM LAL General No English 54 Mathematics 83 PHISICS 72 COMPUTER SCIENCE92 CHEMESTRY 60 0 361 74.00

50 a23011 SUJAN HALDAR SC No English 69 Computer Science 69 HINDI 92 COMMERCE 69 ACCOUNTS 76 0 375 74.00

51 decbeb MD NUR HASAN General No English 90 Computer Application80 ECONOMIC 65 BUSINESS STUDY 70 ACCUNTCY 58 0 363 73.83

52 73b67b NISHAN SARKAR General No English 73 Mathematics 77 BENGALI 73 PHYSICS 80 CHEMISTRY 63 BIOLOGY 60 366 73.83

53 0adfcb SOMA PAUL OBC-A No English 72 Computer Application84 EDUCATION 61 GEOGRAPHY 72 SANSKRIT 66 BENGALI 64 358 73.67

54 7c1b47 VIBEKANANDA MAHATO OBC-B No English 65 Computer Application83 BENGALI 55 POL.SCINCE 67 GEOGRAPHY 78 EDUCATION 66 359 73.67

55 886aaa SOURAV BASAK General No English 65 Computer Application80 BENG 63 GEOG 78 PHIL 76 ECON 41 362 73.67

56 24164e AKASH DAS SC No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 73 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 70 POL SCIENCE 58 367 73.17

57 8e24e0 AKASH DAS SC No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 73 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 70 POL SCIENCE 58 367 73.17

58 82db31 TANMOY MANDAL SC No English 75 Mathematics 68 OTHERS 1 79 OTHERS 2 86 OTHERS 3 63 OTHERS 4 62 371 73.17

59 877eda AMAR PAUL OBC-B No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 75 POLITICAL SCIENCE 64 SANSKRIT 77 EDUCATION 57 365 72.83



60 6d2fbb SHRABANTI DAS General No English 83 Mathematics 57 BENGALI 77 PHYSICS 75 CHEMISTRY 72 BIOLOGY 73 380 72.83

61 35c6de PARTHA LALA OBC-B No English 63 Computer Application76 BENG 57 GEGR 60 PHIL 86 SNSK 74 359 72.50

62 bda6f1 ABUL KALAM AZAD OBC-A No English 74 Mathematics 76 BENGALI 77 CHEMISTRY 65 PHYSICS 62 BIOLOGY 61 354 71.67

63 73e529 JHARNA MANDAL General No English 60 Computer Application71 BENGALI 80 EDUCATION 48 PHILOSOPHY 75 SANSKRIT 73 359 71.67

64 7db5d0 SOUHRID DEY General No English 88 Mathematics 66 BIOLOLGY 83 CHEMISTRY 69 PHYSICS 57 0 363 71.50

65 3cd715 HAREKRISHNA MANDAL General No English 57 Computer Application77 BENGALI 57 SANSKRIT 74 PHILOSOPHY 86 GEOGRAPHY 43 351 71.33

66 d1e840 SOURAV MISRA General No English 68 Mathematics 74 BENGALI 64 BIOLOGY 76 CHEMISTRY 65 PHYSICS 71 354 71.33

67 ec3fbe Sourav Misra General No English 68 Mathematics 74 BIOS 76 PHYS 71 CHEM 65 BNGA 64 354 71.33

68 161696 SHUBHENDU DUTTA General No English 70 Computer Application64 BENGALI 66 GEOGRAPHY 45 PHILOSOPHY 93 POL SCIENCE 68 361 70.83

69 3fcf73 SHUBHENDU DUTTA General No English 70 Computer Application64 BENGALI 66 PHILOSOPHY 93 POLITICAL SCIENCE68 GEOGRAPHY 45 361 70.83

70 71fc4a MD TOUHID RAHMAN General No English 55 Computer Application74 BENGALI 63 EDUCATION 56 GEOGRAPHY 74 PHILOSOPHY 80 346 70.00

71 97263f SAYAN DUTTA General No English 63 Mathematics 72 PHYSICS 80 CHEMISTRY 27 BIOLOGY 70 BENGALI 63 348 70.00

72 7eb4a0 MST. NEK SULTANA General No English 81 Mathematics 62 physics 58 chemistry 60 bengali 80 biology 75 358 70.00

73 978292 MST. NEK SULTANA General No English 81 Mathematics 62 physics 58 chemistry 60 Bengali 80 biology 75 358 70.00

74 1a96bc BISWAJIT PRAMANIK OBC-B No English 50 Computer Application83 BENGALI 57 HISTORY 62 PHILOSOPHY 84 NO 0 336 69.83

75 956415 HABIB BEEN TOWFIQ PARVEZ General No English 69 Computer Application70 Bengali 70 Mathematics 68 Physics 62 Chemistry 68 345 69.17

76 a58304 HABIB BEEN TOWFIQ PARVEZ General No English 69 Computer Application70 Bengali 70 Mathematics 68 Physics 62 Chemistry 68 345 69.17

77 54cbea KAUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No English 79 Mathematics 0 TEDG 64 PROJ 81 BS22 74 MRED OR EWAI 58 414 69.00

78 468b45 BISWADIP PANDEY General No English 80 Computer Application53 BNGA 75 GEGR 83 HIST 64 EDCN 57 359 68.67

79 ac7230 BIKI SARKAR OBC-B No English 61 Computer Application80 Bengali 60 Economics 31 Geography 70 Philosophy 60 331 68.50

80 1240ed AZIZA SULTANA MOMIN OBC-A No English 70 Computer Science 66 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE60 GEOGRAPHY 71 ECONOMICS 56 BENGALI 78 345 68.50

81 6f0e11 SOURAV DAS General No English 83 Computer Science 73 BENGALI 77 PHYSICS 54 MATHEMATICS 48 CHEMISTRY 44 335 68.00

82 aae03a KRISHNENDU SARKAR General No English 64 Computer Application70 GEOGRAPHY 50 SANSKRIT 65 PHILOSOPHY 87 BENGALI 45 336 67.67

83 3b04ea SUSHMITA SAHA General No English 74 Mathematics 54 BENGALI 88 CHEMESTRY 55 BIOLOGY 81 PHYS 45 352 67.67

84 f657ee PUJA DAS General No English 71 Mathematics 48 CHEM 61 PHYS 72 BIOS 84 BNGA 70 358 67.67

85 71e8cc PRALOY MANDAL SC No English 65 Computer Application73 BENGALI 62 GEOGRAPHY 58 PHILOSOPHY 74 AGRONOMY 54 332 67.50

86 6d52ed ARMAN ISLAM OBC-A No English 47 Computer Application77 BENGALI 61 EDUCATION 71 GEOGRAPHY 71 HISTORY 53 327 67.33

87 ca07a3 BIKRAM MANDAL General No English 76 Computer Application73 BENGALI 70 SANASKRIT 62 GEOGRAPHY 50 EDUCATION 50 331 67.33

88 0521d6 DEBABRATA MANDAL General No English 60 Computer Application80 BENGALI 57 GEOGRAPHY 52 PHILOSOPHY 73 AGRONOMY 53 323 67.17

89 71784b MD SAMAUN KABIR General No English 55 Computer Application76 GEOGRAPHY 60 PHILOSOPHY 75 AGRONOMY 61 BENGALI 50 327 67.17

90 2fa1db BISHNU RAM General No English 74 Mathematics 44 BENGALI 77 PHYSICS 65 CHEMISTRY 70 BIOLOGY 72 358 67.00

91 ebfbf0 ANINDYA DEY General No English 61 Computer Application42 BNGA 74 GEGR 75 HIST 72 SNSK 78 360 67.00

92 acd898 APARAJITA DEBNATH OBC-B No English 72 Computer Science 71 BIOLOGY 72 CHEMISTRY 62 PHYSICS 51 0 328 66.50



93 267e2b ALAM SK General No English 58 Computer Application70 BNGA 60 EDCN 78 SNSK 63 HIST 41 329 66.50

94 942ee0 ALAM SK General No English 58 Computer Application70 BNGA 60 EDCN 78 SNSK 63 HIST 41 329 66.50

95 a7bd25 ROKY MANDAL SC No English 42 Computer Application83 AGRONOMY 64 GEOGRAPHY 70 PHILOSHOPHY 55 BENGALI 56 315 66.33

96 2000a8 ARGHYA MAHATO OBC-B No English 72 Mathematics 60 BENGALI 71 BIOLOGICAL SCINCE75 PHYSICS 60 CHEMISTRY 51 338 66.33

97 9502ff SAGAR MALLIK DOM SC No English 62 Computer Application45 EDUCATION 76 HISTORY 66 SOCIOLOGY 64 BENGALI 83 351 66.00

98 4aa3bf PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY SC No English 67 Computer Application60 BENGALI 66 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 67 POL SCIENCE 56 335 65.83

99 8d3800 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY SC No English 67 Computer Application60 BENGALI 66 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 67 POL SCIENCE 56 335 65.83

100 5046f5 Dibyendu Kr Mandal SC No English 66 Mathematics 50 Chemistry 72 Physics 66 Biology 78 Bengali 63 345 65.83

101 2f8dc2 SK RABIUL ISLAM General No English 55 Computer Application76 BNGA 61 AGNM 62 GEGR 63 PHIL 43 317 65.50

102 6cd5a9 MD MIJANUR RAHMAN General No English 53 Computer Application56 BENGALI 66 EDUCATION 68 GEOGRAPHY 74 PHILOSOPHY 76 337 65.50

103 0e2081 SOUMITRA PRAMANIK OBC-B No English 75 Mathematics 57 BNGA 74 BIOS 65 CHEM 64 PHYS 57 335 65.33

104 9a3995 FARIDA KHATUN OBC-A No English 80 Computer Science 90 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES63 MATH+PHYSICS 83 CAAM 76 TECHNICAL DRAWING90 300 65.00

105 07699c Indranil Ghoshal General No English 42 Computer Application71 ACCOUNTANCY 73 BUSINESS STUDY 63 COSTING & TAXTAION70 BANGALI 55 319 65.00

106 7697db DEBARATI BHASKAR General No English 83 Computer Application60 BENGALI 70 EDUCATION 56 SOCIOLOGY 60 0 329 64.83

107 b11106 DEBARATI BHASKAR OBC-B No English 83 Computer Application60 BENGALI 70 EDUCATION 56 SOCIOLOGY 60 HISTORY 48 329 64.83

108 7ac20d SHEFALI BASAK General No English 45 Computer Application71 BENGALI 67 EDUCATION 64 GEOGRAPHY 68 SANSKRIT 66 317 64.67

109 956d43 APURBA MANDAL SC No English 42 Computer Application81 BENGALI 50 AGRONOMY 57 GEOGRAPHY 74 PHILOSHOPHY 52 306 64.50

110 c903bf SAMRAT RISHI SC No English 48 Computer Application80 Bengali 48 Geography 67 Philosophy 63 Political Science 44 306 64.33

111 10f736 PRIYANSHU DHAR General No English 47 Computer Application74 BENGALI 48 GEOGRAPHY 66 SANSKRIT 70 POL.SCIENCE 55 312 64.33

112 78d696 KRISHNA KANTI MAHANTA General No English 61 Computer Application67 BENGALI 60 SANSKRIT 71 PHILOSOPHY 60 POLITICAL SCIENCE36 319 64.33

113 3ecb86 MUKTI GHOSH OBC-B No English 70 Mathematics 57 Bengali 82 Physics 52 Biology 67 Chemistry 41 328 64.17

114 a03b64 ABDUL MANNAN General No English 68 Mathematics 55 BENGALI 74 BIOLOGYCAL SCIENCE77 CHEMISTRY 55 PHYSICS 50 329 64.00

115 caaf80 ABDUL MANNAN General No English 68 Mathematics 55 BENGALI 74 BIOLOGYCAL SCIENCE77 CHEMISTRY 55 PHYSICS 50 329 64.00

116 daf5c3 MD NAJIR HOSSAIN General No English 45 Computer Application72 BENGALI 61 GEOGRAPHY 65 PHILOSOPHY 68 EDUCATION 42 311 63.83

117 1c53c3 MD MEHEDI HASAN OBC-A No English 56 Computer Application70 BNGA 55 PHIL 78 EDCN 53 GEGR 50 312 63.67

118 b55775 AKASH DAS General No English 50 Computer Application67 GEGR 85 SNSK 60 BNGA 53 HIST 48 315 63.67

119 f7e67c AKASH DAS General No English 50 Computer Application67 GEGR 85 SNSK 60 BNGA 53 HIST 48 315 63.67

120 405f37 SUBRATA DAS General No English 74 Computer Application53 BENGALI 75 EDUCATION 74 Geography 51 SOCIOLOGY 36 327 63.33

121 796e7d KOUSIK MANDAL SC No English 45 Computer Application67 BENGALI 52 GEOGRAPHY 60 PHILOSOPHY 73 AGRONOMY 66 311 63.00

122 b26b26 BIKASH BISWAS General No English 72 Mathematics 60 COMPUTER 46 BENGALI 56 SANSKRIT 55 POL.  SCIENCE 75 318 63.00

123 c1c735 BIKASH BISWAS General No English 72 Mathematics 60 COMPUTER 46 BENGALI 56 SANSKRIT 55 POL.  SCIENCE 75 318 63.00

124 ee66a2 RUDRA PATI SARKAR General No English 78 Mathematics 48 BENGALI 64 PHYSICS 57 CHEMISTRY 54 BIOLOGY 75 328 62.67

125 82d44e SIMIYON MURMU ST No English 45 Computer Application74 BENGALI 48 PHIL 60 GEO 73 ECO 15 300 62.33



126 a3a58a simiyon murmu ST No English 45 Computer Application74 BENGALI 48 GEOGRAPHY 73 PHILOSOPHY 60 0 300 62.33

127 1fca08 Jishnu Dev Roy General No English 63 Mathematics 45 Physics 67 Chemistry 61 Bengali 67 Biology 71 329 62.33

128 d391ad NADIM HOSSAIN General No English 48 Computer Application71 BNGA 58 AGNM 55 GEGR 70 PHIL 48 302 62.17

129 2ac928 SAYANTI ROY General No English 67 Computer Science 67 BENGALI 60 PHYSICS 50 MATHEMATICS 43 CHEMISTRY 62 306 62.17

130 7650dc KOUSHIK TALUKDAR General No English 61 Computer Application60 BENGALI 54 GEOGRAPHY 57 PHILOSOPHY 81 0 313 62.17

131 df18bf MD. AFTAB HASSAN General No English 70 Computer Application60 bengali 57 education 65 history 50 geography 61 313 62.17

132 36ce8b ZARIF KHAN LODI General No English 80 Mathematics 54 BENGALI 64 PHYSICS 56 CHEMISTRY 61 BIOLOGY 58 319 62.17

133 a18b92 SABIQUL ISLAM General No English 72 Mathematics 50 BENGALI 64 CHEMISTRY 60 BIOLOGY 70 PHYSICS 57 323 62.17

134 2d6bc7 NASHIM NAWAZ OBC-A No English 63 Computer Science 43 BENGALI 74 MATHEMATICS 72 CHEMISTRRY 58 PHYSICS 61 328 61.83

135 62f9b8 MONJUSHREE SAHA General No English 70 Computer Science 68 CHEM 52 BENG 60 PHYS 51 MATH 44 301 61.50

136 efe6fd ANAMIKA GHOSH General No English 76 Mathematics 45 BENGALI 72 PHYSICS 51 CHEMISTRY 60 BIOLOGY 65 324 61.50

137 e63f83 ANANIYAL TUDU ST No English 66 Mathematics 60 PHYSICS 57 CHEMISTRY 68 HINDI 57 0 308 61.33

138 9cf4a1 Debasish Sarkar SC No English 56 Computer Application65 bengali 54 sanskrit 62 Pols 65 0 302 61.17

139 0d694e APARNA GUHAROY General No English 70 Computer Application48 Hindi 67 Geography 60 History 46 Sociology 73 318 61.00

140 f5d14b APARNA GUHAROY General No English 70 Computer Application48 Hindi 67 Geography 60 History 46 Sociology 73 318 61.00

141 fa495a APARNA GUHAROY General No English 70 Computer Application48 Hindi 67 Geography 60 History 46 Sociology 73 318 61.00

142 51469e SUMAN MAHATO SC No English 58 Computer Science 0 BENGALI 68 SANSKRIT 82 GEOGRAPHY 63 PHILOSOPHY 88 359 59.83

143 ff6c7d SAMPA SWARNAKAR General No English 60 Mathematics 62 Bengali 48 Chemastre 40 Physics 60 Biology 66 296 59.67

144 ebaebb GARGI SAHA SC No English 56 Computer Application62 Bengali 58 Education 57 Geography 62 Sociology 54 295 59.50

145 217475 JHILAM GHOSH General No English 75 Mathematics 47 CHEM 51 BENG 64 PHYS 50 COMA 68 308 59.17

146 a912fc SAMIM AKHTER General No English 66 Mathematics 58 CHEMISTRY 50 PHYSICS 54 BENGALIA 60 0 288 57.67

147 42ed7d SAMAPRITA PAUL General No English 46 Computer Application57 BENGALI 78 CHEMISTRY 46 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE60 0 287 57.33

148 545a4b SAMAPRITA PAUL General No English 46 Computer Application57 BENGALI 78 BIOS 60 CHEM 46 0 287 57.33

149 060cba Sukumar Jha General No English 67 Computer Application40 Hindi 73 Accountancy 60 Business Studies 57 Commercial Law 45 302 57.00

150 0dcadf SWAGATA DAS General No English 51 Mathematics 35 BIOS 76 CHEM 47 PHYS 53 BNGA 80 307 57.00

151 92d69a SUBHA JHA General No English 76 Computer Science 51 BENGALI 70 PHYSICS 50 MATHEMATICS 43 CHEMISTRY 42 290 56.83

152 a26b3a JAINAB KHATUN OBC-A No English 42 Computer Application58 HIST 54 PHIL 74 BENG 52 0 280 56.33

153 2cc3dd MD FARUK HOSSAIN General No English 61 Mathematics 43 CHEMISTRY 48 PHYSICS 56 BIOLOGY 66 BENGALI 64 295 56.33

154 2bea2e TANBIR RAHAMAN General No English 56 Computer Application56 BENGALI 55 GEOGRAPHY 54 PHILOSOPHY 54 POLTICAL SCIENCE60 281 56.17

155 a618c3 SUBRATA MANDAL OBC-A No English 75 Mathematics 28 BENGALI 58 BIOLOGY 72 PHYSIC 48 CHEMISTRY 54 307 55.83

156 e5e097 SANGITA JHA General No English 43 Computer Application60 BENGALI 57 POLS 48 SNSK 65 HIST 43 273 55.50

157 7e1052 BISHNU MAHALI ST No English 46 Computer Science 66 PHYSICS 52 BIOLOGY 52 MATEMATICS 50 CHEMISTRY 38 266 55.33

158 c495a4 BISHNU MAHALI ST No English 46 Computer Science 66 PHYSICS 52 BIOLOGY 52 MATHEMATICS 50 CHEMISTRY 38 266 55.33



159 98b4c3 HARSHA NATH ADHIKARY SC No English 46 Computer Application56 Bengali 60 Pol. Science 58 Sanskrit 56 0 276 55.33

160 22a924 PRASENJIT SAHA General No English 54 Computer Application70 ECONOMICS 33 GEOGRAPHY 45 PHILOSOPHY 50 BENGALI 40 259 54.83

161 546487 PRASENJIT DAS General No English 54 Computer Application70 ECONOMICS 33 GEOGRAPHY 45 PHILOSOPHY 50 BENGALI 40 259 54.83

162 4da9e2 SUMAN SARKAR General No English 43 Mathematics 21 BENGALI 34 TEDG+PROJ 88 CAAM+CFAP 95 ENST 47 307 54.67

163 b183e1 BRATATI SINGHA SC No English 80 Computer Application65 MATHEMATICS 55 PHYSICS 70 CHEMISTRY 53 BENGALI 67 257 53.67

164 fd3d9b Dharam Chand Jha No No English 67 Computer Application45 Hindi 57 Accountancy 53 Business Studies 50 Commercial Law 50 277 53.67

165 527096 JAYASHREE DAS General No English 60 Mathematics 44 CHEMISTRY 41 PHYSICS 50 BENGALI 64 COMPUTER APPLICATION60 278 53.67

166 070d02 MINANUR SABJI OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application82 MATH+PHYSICS 69 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES38 TECHNICAL DRAWING69 CAAM 68 238 53.33

167 c7bdb6 SUROJ SAHA General No English 43 Computer Application53 BENGALI 63 EDUCATION 51 SANSKRIT 55 HISTORY 50 265 53.00

168 f17c10 JOY DAS General No English 47 Computer Application50 BENGOLI 60 BIOLOGY 57 GEOGRAPHY 52 ECONOMICS 30 266 52.67

169 110ac2 Moloy Paul SC No English 0 Computer Application64 Bengali 62 Math 60 Phusics 63 Chem 58 249 52.17

170 0fad66 BISHAL GUPTA General No English 44 Mathematics 34 PHYSICS 64 CHEMISTRY 61 BIOLOGY 53 BENGLI 54 276 51.67

171 0d0fa0 minanur sabji OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application68 computer fundamental82 environmental 38 technical drawing 69 math+physics 69 238 51.00

172 ff3977 minanur sabji OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application68 computer fundamental82 environmental 38 technical drawing 69 math+physics 69 238 51.00

173 a59ea2 Ruhan Zadid General No English 56 Computer Science 51 BNGA 46 PHYS 53 CHEM 48 0 254 50.83

174 d4d219 NILADRI ROY General No English 61 Mathematics 40 PHYSICS 57 CHEMISTRY 45 BENGALI 50 BIOLOGY 52 265 50.83

175 3078bf KIRON HANSDA ST No English 55 Computer Application48 BENGALI 56 GEOGRAPHY 51 ECONOMICS 45 0 0 255 50.50

176 af18bf SAMARJIT DAS OBC-B No English 65 Mathematics 32 physics 46 chemistry 37 bengali 67 biology 55 270 50.33

177 8aa268 KAZI ALMAMUN General No English 53 Mathematics 43 BANGALI 45 CHEM 54 PHYS 53 BIOS 45 250 48.83

178 8c22b9 SUBHAM GHOSH OBC-B No English 82 Mathematics 19 BNGA 43 BIOS 60 CHEM 41 PHYS 47 273 48.67

179 ddb700 SUBHAM GHOSH OBC-B No English 82 Mathematics 19 BENGALI 43 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES60 PHYSICS 47 CHEMISTRY 41 273 48.67

180 d17ae4 SARUKH MIA OBC-A No English 53 Mathematics 12 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE71 CHEMISTRY 43 PHYSICS 43 BENGALE 68 278 48.33

181 8e2973 SUBRATA General No English 30 Computer Application62 Accountancy 35 Business Organaigation48 business Economics40 Bengali 40 220 47.00

182 249a53 SANKU ROY SC No English 53 Mathematics 33 BENGALI 52 CHEMISTRY 44 BIOLOGY 66 0 248 46.83

183 893872 SANKU ROY SC No English 53 Mathematics 33 BENGALI 52 CHEMISTRY 44 BIOLOGY 66 PHYSICS 24 248 46.83

184 9592b9 PROSANTA BISWAS General No English 43 Computer Application50 BENGALI 52 EDUCATION 42 SANSKRIT 42 HISTORY 36 229 46.50

185 fa5617 hjthj General No English 45 Computer Application45 reterte 45 dfgdfg 45 trtrt 100 trtr 0 230 45.83

186 65777c TAPABRATA DAS General No English 30 Computer Application51 BENGALI 30 PHILOSOPHY 37 SANSKRIT 36 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES61 215 44.33

187 612cb6 BARNALI MURMU ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 0 223 44.00

188 6a1e5f BARNALI SOREN ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 0 223 44.00

189 b39c7e BARNALI MURMU ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 HISTORY 35 223 44.00

190 7fb9cb NAYAN CHOWDHURY SC No English 32 Computer Application61 BENGALI 41 ECO GEOGRAPHY 37 SANSKRIT 30 POL SCIENCE 16 201 43.67

191 60530b MD FIROZ REJA General No English 42 Computer Application 0 EDUCATION 50 PHILOSOPHY 48 POLITICAL SCIENCE52 BENGALI 51 243 40.50



192 178301 MANOJ MANDAL General No English 44 Computer Science 0 NIL 0 NIL 0 NIL 0 NIL 0 44 7.33
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1 5e2cc0 SAGAR MANDAL SC No English 75 Computer Application85 BENGALI 83 GEOGRAPHY 80 PHILOSOPHY 95 NO 0 418 83.83

2 abf81c ARJUN MANDAL SC No English 73 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 72 PHILOSOPHY 90 NO 0 410 83.33

3 b72394 MANORANJAN MANDAL SC No English 77 Computer Application85 bengali 78 sanskrit 80 pol.science 67 education 43 387 78.67

4 ba049f PRIYATOSH CHOWDHURY SC No English 68 Computer Application93 BENGALI 67 GEOGRAPHY 73 SANSKRIT 64 HISTORY 51 365 76.33

5 027f03 SHUBHAMJIT MANDAL SC No English 72 Computer Science 78 BENGALI 80 GEOGRAPHY 74 SOCIOLOGY 69 ECONOMICS 69 373 75.17

6 c04dfa DEBASISH CHOWDHURY SC No English 62 Mathematics 93 PHYSICS 73 BILOGY 69 CHEMISTRY 59 0 356 74.83

7 a3e83e SAMAR SARKAR SC No English 70 Computer Application81 BNGA 74 POL SCIENCE 60 SNASKRIT 81 0 366 74.50

8 417f2d madhabi roy SC No English 67 Mathematics 56 computer science78 bengali 67 physics 88 chemistry 89 389 74.17

9 a23011 SUJAN HALDAR SC No English 69 Computer Science 69 HINDI 92 COMMERCE 69 ACCOUNTS 76 0 375 74.00

10 24164e AKASH DAS SC No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 73 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 70 POL SCIENCE 58 367 73.17

11 8e24e0 AKASH DAS SC No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 73 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 70 POL SCIENCE 58 367 73.17

12 82db31 TANMOY MANDAL SC No English 75 Mathematics 68 OTHERS 1 79 OTHERS 2 86 OTHERS 3 63 OTHERS 4 62 371 73.17

13 71e8cc PRALOY MANDAL SC No English 65 Computer Application73 BENGALI 62 GEOGRAPHY 58 PHILOSOPHY 74 AGRONOMY 54 332 67.50

14 a7bd25 ROKY MANDAL SC No English 42 Computer Application83 AGRONOMY 64 GEOGRAPHY 70 PHILOSHOPHY 55 BENGALI 56 315 66.33

15 9502ff SAGAR MALLIK DOM SC No English 62 Computer Application45 EDUCATION 76 HISTORY 66 SOCIOLOGY 64 BENGALI 83 351 66.00

16 4aa3bf PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY SC No English 67 Computer Application60 BENGALI 66 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 67 POL SCIENCE 56 335 65.83

17 8d3800 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY SC No English 67 Computer Application60 BENGALI 66 SANSKRIT 75 PHILOSOPHY 67 POL SCIENCE 56 335 65.83

18 5046f5 Dibyendu Kr Mandal SC No English 66 Mathematics 50 Chemistry 72 Physics 66 Biology 78 Bengali 63 345 65.83

19 956d43 APURBA MANDAL SC No English 42 Computer Application81 BENGALI 50 AGRONOMY 57 GEOGRAPHY 74 PHILOSHOPHY 52 306 64.50

20 c903bf SAMRAT RISHI SC No English 48 Computer Application80 Bengali 48 Geography 67 Philosophy 63 Political Science 44 306 64.33

21 796e7d KOUSIK MANDAL SC No English 45 Computer Application67 BENGALI 52 GEOGRAPHY 60 PHILOSOPHY 73 AGRONOMY 66 311 63.00

22 9cf4a1 Debasish Sarkar SC No English 56 Computer Application65 bengali 54 sanskrit 62 Pols 65 0 302 61.17

23 51469e SUMAN MAHATO SC No English 58 Computer Science 0 BENGALI 68 SANSKRIT 82 GEOGRAPHY 63 PHILOSOPHY 88 359 59.83

24 ebaebb GARGI SAHA SC No English 56 Computer Application62 Bengali 58 Education 57 Geography 62 Sociology 54 295 59.50

25 98b4c3 HARSHA NATH ADHIKARY SC No English 46 Computer Application56 Bengali 60 Pol. Science 58 Sanskrit 56 0 276 55.33

26 b183e1 BRATATI SINGHA SC No English 80 Computer Application65 MATHEMATICS 55 PHYSICS 70 CHEMISTRY 53 BENGALI 67 257 53.67

CATEGORY:- SC



27 110ac2 Moloy Paul SC No English 0 Computer Application64 Bengali 62 Math 60 Phusics 63 Chem 58 249 52.17

28 249a53 SANKU ROY SC No English 53 Mathematics 33 BENGALI 52 CHEMISTRY 44 BIOLOGY 66 0 248 46.83

29 893872 SANKU ROY SC No English 53 Mathematics 33 BENGALI 52 CHEMISTRY 44 BIOLOGY 66 PHYSICS 24 248 46.83

30 7fb9cb NAYAN CHOWDHURY SC No English 32 Computer Application61 BENGALI 41 ECO GEOGRAPHY 37 SANSKRIT 30 POL SCIENCE 16 201 43.67
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1 82d44e SIMIYON MURMU ST No English 45 Computer Application74 BENGALI 48 PHIL 60 GEO 73 ECO 15 300 62.33

2 a3a58a simiyon murmu ST No English 45 Computer Application74 BENGALI 48 GEOGRAPHY 73 PHILOSOPHY 60 0 300 62.33

3 e63f83 ANANIYAL TUDU ST No English 66 Mathematics 60 PHYSICS 57 CHEMISTRY 68 HINDI 57 0 308 61.33

4 7e1052 BISHNU MAHALI ST No English 46 Computer Science 66 PHYSICS 52 BIOLOGY 52 MATEMATICS 50 CHEMISTRY 38 266 55.33

5 c495a4 BISHNU MAHALI ST No English 46 Computer Science 66 PHYSICS 52 BIOLOGY 52 MATHEMATICS 50 CHEMISTRY 38 266 55.33

6 3078bf KIRON HANSDA ST No English 55 Computer Application48 BENGALI 56 GEOGRAPHY 51 ECONOMICS 45 0 0 255 50.50

7 612cb6 BARNALI MURMU ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 0 223 44.00

8 6a1e5f BARNALI SOREN ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 0 223 44.00

9 b39c7e BARNALI MURMU ST No English 46 Computer Application41 BENGALI 50 GEOGRAPHY 42 EDUCATION 44 HISTORY 35 223 44.00
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1 a2168e EMAM HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 71 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 88 PHILOSOPHY 95 0 429 86.50

2 5a8f40 SUFIA YEASMIN OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application90 BENGALI 84 GEOGRAPHY 82 PHILOSY 94 POLC 57 426 86.00

3 0ae6e0 NAZIBUL HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 73 Computer Application88 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 85 PHILOSOPHY 93 0 424 85.33

4 2b7708 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN OBC-A No English 71 Computer Application90 BENGALI 85 GEOGRAPHY 80 PHILOSOPHY 87 0 413 83.83

5 fdf360 Barkat Ali OBC-A No English 78 Computer Application90 Bengali 72 Geography 72 philosophy 90 History 47 402 82.00

6 0adfcb SOMA PAUL OBC-A No English 72 Computer Application84 EDUCATION 61 GEOGRAPHY 72 SANSKRIT 66 BENGALI 64 358 73.67

7 bda6f1 ABUL KALAM AZAD OBC-A No English 74 Mathematics 76 BENGALI 77 CHEMISTRY 65 PHYSICS 62 BIOLOGY 61 354 71.67

8 1240ed AZIZA SULTANA MOMIN OBC-A No English 70 Computer Science 66 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE60 GEOGRAPHY 71 ECONOMICS 56 BENGALI 78 345 68.50

CATEGORY:- ST

CATEGORY:- OBC-A



9 6d52ed ARMAN ISLAM OBC-A No English 47 Computer Application77 BENGALI 61 EDUCATION 71 GEOGRAPHY 71 HISTORY 53 327 67.33

10 9a3995 FARIDA KHATUN OBC-A No English 80 Computer Science 90 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES63 MATH+PHYSICS 83 CAAM 76 TECHNICAL DRAWING90 300 65.00

11 1c53c3 MD MEHEDI HASAN OBC-A No English 56 Computer Application70 BNGA 55 PHIL 78 EDCN 53 GEGR 50 312 63.67

12 2d6bc7 NASHIM NAWAZ OBC-A No English 63 Computer Science 43 BENGALI 74 MATHEMATICS 72 CHEMISTRRY 58 PHYSICS 61 328 61.83

13 a26b3a JAINAB KHATUN OBC-A No English 42 Computer Application58 HIST 54 PHIL 74 BENG 52 0 280 56.33

14 a618c3 SUBRATA MANDAL OBC-A No English 75 Mathematics 28 BENGALI 58 BIOLOGY 72 PHYSIC 48 CHEMISTRY 54 307 55.83

15 070d02 MINANUR SABJI OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application82 MATH+PHYSICS 69 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES38 TECHNICAL DRAWING69 CAAM 68 238 53.33

16 0d0fa0 minanur sabji OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application68 computer fundamental82 environmental 38 technical drawing 69 math+physics 69 238 51.00

17 ff3977 minanur sabji OBC-A No English 76 Computer Application68 computer fundamental82 environmental 38 technical drawing 69 math+physics 69 238 51.00

18 d17ae4 SARUKH MIA OBC-A No English 53 Mathematics 12 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE71 CHEMISTRY 43 PHYSICS 43 BENGALE 68 278 48.33
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1 7c1b47 VIBEKANANDA MAHATO OBC-B No English 65 Computer Application83 BENGALI 55 POL.SCINCE 67 GEOGRAPHY 78 EDUCATION 66 359 73.67

2 877eda AMAR PAUL OBC-B No English 77 Computer Application72 BENGALI 75 POLITICAL SCIENCE 64 SANSKRIT 77 EDUCATION 57 365 72.83

3 35c6de PARTHA LALA OBC-B No English 63 Computer Application76 BENG 57 GEGR 60 PHIL 86 SNSK 74 359 72.50

4 1a96bc BISWAJIT PRAMANIK OBC-B No English 50 Computer Application83 BENGALI 57 HISTORY 62 PHILOSOPHY 84 NO 0 336 69.83

5 54cbea KAUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No English 79 Mathematics 0 TEDG 64 PROJ 81 BS22 74 MRED OR EWAI 58 414 69.00

6 ac7230 BIKI SARKAR OBC-B No English 61 Computer Application80 Bengali 60 Economics 31 Geography 70 Philosophy 60 331 68.50

7 acd898 APARAJITA DEBNATH OBC-B No English 72 Computer Science 71 BIOLOGY 72 CHEMISTRY 62 PHYSICS 51 0 328 66.50

8 2000a8 ARGHYA MAHATO OBC-B No English 72 Mathematics 60 BENGALI 71 BIOLOGICAL SCINCE75 PHYSICS 60 CHEMISTRY 51 338 66.33

9 0e2081 SOUMITRA PRAMANIK OBC-B No English 75 Mathematics 57 BNGA 74 BIOS 65 CHEM 64 PHYS 57 335 65.33

10 b11106 DEBARATI BHASKAR OBC-B No English 83 Computer Application60 BENGALI 70 EDUCATION 56 SOCIOLOGY 60 HISTORY 48 329 64.83

11 3ecb86 MUKTI GHOSH OBC-B No English 70 Mathematics 57 Bengali 82 Physics 52 Biology 67 Chemistry 41 328 64.17

12 af18bf SAMARJIT DAS OBC-B No English 65 Mathematics 32 physics 46 chemistry 37 bengali 67 biology 55 270 50.33

13 8c22b9 SUBHAM GHOSH OBC-B No English 82 Mathematics 19 BNGA 43 BIOS 60 CHEM 41 PHYS 47 273 48.67

14 ddb700 SUBHAM GHOSH OBC-B No English 82 Mathematics 19 BENGALI 43 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES60 PHYSICS 47 CHEMISTRY 41 273 48.67

CATEGORY:- OBC-B

CATEGORY:- GENERAL-PH
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1 a6323f Anubhav Chatterjee General PH Yes English 98 Computer Science 99 Mathematics 90 Economics 88 Business Economics91 Bengali 88 466 94.17


